
 

*Participation in all sports and physical education activities involves certain inherent risks. Brenda’s Belly 

Dancing, its officers, agents and employees are not responsible for the inherent risks associated with 

participation in physical education/dance classes. By participating, you agree that you are aware of and 

are personally responsible for those risks. No refunds for missed classes.  

B = Brenda’s Belly Dancing Home Studio, 6300 Miller Rd. 48473 

S = Summerset  Salon & Spa, 3426 Miller Rd. 48507   
 
Summerset classes are drop-in only. (Pay at the front register & sign in when you arrive at the fitness room) 

 

Regular weekly classes are pre-register online or in person at least 2 days before class starts. Additional 
fee may apply when registering on the 1st day of a series.  
 
! Allergen notice: exposure to dog, birds, and scented candles at the home studio.  
 

◄ August September 2019 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 

2  
Express & 
Standard 

Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 

6:30pm 
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

3  
Express & 
Standard 

Time  
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

4  
FALL 1 
Beginner 

Belly 
6:00pm 
(B) 
1st day in 
series  
 

Troupe 
Practice 
5:15-
5:45pm 
(B) 
 

5  
Express & 
Standard 

Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 

6:30pm 
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

6  
NO CLASS 

7  
Renfest 
Competition  

8  
Renfest 
Competition 

9  
Express & 
Standard 
Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 

5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

10  
Express & 
Standard 
Time  
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

11  
FALL 1 
Beginner 
Belly 
6:00pm 
(B) 

 
Troupe 
Practice 
5:15-
5:45pm 

(B) 
 

12  
Express & 
Standard 
Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 

5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

13  
NO CLASS 

14  
 



◄ August September 2019 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

15  
 

16  
Express & 
Standard 
Times  
4:00pm 

4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

17  
Express & 
Standard 
Time  
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

18  
FALL 1 
Beginner 
Belly 
6:00pm 

(B) 
 
Troupe 
Practice 
5:15-
5:45pm 

(B) 
 

19  
Express & 
Standard 
Times  
4:00pm 

4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

20  
NO CLASS 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
Express & 
Standard 
Times  
4:00pm 

4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

24  
Express & 
Standard 
Time  
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

25  
FALL 1 
Beginner 
Belly 
6:00pm 

(B) 
 
Troupe 
Practice 
5:15-
5:45pm 

(B) 
 

26  
Express & 
Standard 
Times  
4:00pm 

4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

27  
NO CLASS 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
Express & 
Standard 
Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 

5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

B = Brenda’s Belly Dancing Home Studio, 6300 Miller Rd. 

48473 

S = Summerset Salon & Spa, 3426 Miller Rd. 48507 

 
Participation in all sports and physical education activities involves certain 

inherent risks. Brenda’s Belly Dancing, its officers, agents and employees 

are not responsible for the inherent risks associated with participation in 

physical education/dance classes. By participating, you agree that you are 

aware of and are personally responsible for those risks. No refunds for 

missed classes.  

  



 

◄ September October 2019 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
Express & 
Standard 

Time  
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

2  
FALL 1 
Beginner 

Belly 
6:00pm 
(B) 
 
Troupe 

Practice 
5:15-
5:45pm 
(B) 
 

3  
Express & 
Standard 

Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 

6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

4  
NO CLASS 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Express & 
Standard 

Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 

6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

8  
Express & 
Standard 

Time  
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

9  
FALL 1 
Beginner 

Belly 
6:00pm 
(B) 
 
Troupe 

Practice 
5:15-
5:45pm 
(B) 
 

10  
Express & 
Standard 

Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 

6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

11  
NO CLASS 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Express & 
Standard 

Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 

6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

15  
Express & 
Standard 

Time  
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

16  
FALL 2 
Beginner 

Belly 
6:00pm 
(B) 
1st day in 
series  

 
Troupe 
Practice 
5:15-
5:45pm 

(B) 
 

17  
Express & 
Standard 

Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 

6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

18  
NO CLASS 

19  
 



◄ September October 2019 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

20  
 

21  
Express & 
Standard 
Times  
4:00pm 

4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

22  
Express & 
Standard 
Time  
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

23  
FALL 2 
Beginner 
Belly 
6:00pm 

(B) 
 
Troupe 
Practice 
5:15-
5:45pm 

(B) 
 

24  
Express & 
Standard 
Times  
4:00pm 

4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

25  
NO CLASS 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Express & 
Standard 
Times  
4:00pm 

4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

29  
Express & 
Standard 
Time  
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

30  
FALL 2 
Beginner 
Belly 
6:00pm 

(B) 
 
Troupe 
Practice 
5:15-
5:45pm 

(B) 
 

31  
Express & 
Standard 
Times  
4:00pm 

4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

B = Brenda’s Belly 

Dancing Home Studio, 
6300 Miller Rd. 48473 

S = Summerset Salon & 
Spa, 3426 Miller Rd. 

48507 

 

More Calendars: 2019, Word Calendar, PDF Calendar  

https://www.wincalendar.com/2019-Holiday-Calendar
https://www.wincalendar.com/2019-Word-Calendar
https://www.wincalendar.com/2019-Calendar-PDF


 

◄ October November 2019 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
NO CLASS 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
Express & 
Standard 
Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 

5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

5  
Express & 
Standard 
Time  
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

6  
FALL 2 
Beginner 
Belly 
6:00pm 
(B) 

 
Troupe 
Practice 
5:15-
5:45pm 

(B) 
 

7  
Express & 
Standard 
Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 

5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

8  
NO CLASS 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
Express & 
Standard 
Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 

5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

12  
Express & 
Standard 
Time  
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

13  
FALL 2 
Beginner 
Belly 
6:00pm 
(B) 

 
Troupe 
Practice 
5:15-
5:45pm 

(B) 
 

14  
Express & 
Standard 
Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 

5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

15  
NO CLASS 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
Express & 
Standard 
Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 

5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 

(B) 
 

19  
Express & 
Standard 
Time  
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

20  
FALL 2 
Beginner 
Belly 
6:00pm 
(B) 

 
Troupe 
Practice 
5:15-
5:45pm 

(B) 
 

21  
NO CLASS 

22  
NO CLASS 

23  
 



◄ October November 2019 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

24  
 

25  
NO CLASS 

26  
NO CLASS 

27  
NO CLASS 

28  
NO CLASS 

29  
NO CLASS 

30  
 

  



 

◄ November December 2019 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 

2  
Express & 
Standard 

Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 

6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

3  
Express & 
Standard 

Time  
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

4  
Fall 2 Class 
(Make Up 

Day) 

5  
Express & 
Standard 

Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 

6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

6  
NO CLASS 

7  
Candlelight 
Belly 

Dance 
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

8  
 

9  
Express & 
Standard 

Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 

6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

10  
Express & 
Standard 

Time  
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

11  
Group 
Practice 
 

12  
Express & 
Standard 

Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 

6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

13  
NO CLASS 

14  
(Tentative 
day for 
annual hafla) 

15  
 

16  
Express & 
Standard 

Times  
4:00pm 
4:30pm 
5:00pm 
5:30pm 

6:00pm 
6:30pm 
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

17  
Express & 
Standard 

Time  
7:00pm 
(B) 
 

18  
NO CLASS 

19  
NO CLASS 

20  
NO CLASS 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
NO CLASS 

24  
NO CLASS 

25  
NO CLASS 

26  
NO CLASS 

27  
NO CLASS 

28  
 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/January-2020


◄ November December 2019 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

29  
 

30  
NO CLASS 

31  
NO CLASS 

B = Brenda’s Belly Dancing Home Studio, 6300 

Miller Rd. 48473 

S = Summerset Salon & Spa, 3426 Miller Rd. 
48507 

 
 

 

 

Participation in all sports and physical education activities involves certain inherent risks. Brenda’s Belly 

Dancing, its officers, agents and employees are not responsible for the inherent risks associated with 

participation in physical education/dance classes. By participating, you agree that you are aware of and 

are personally responsible for those risks. No refunds for missed classes.  

 

B = Brenda’s Belly Dancing Home Studio, 6300 Miller Rd. 48473 

S = Summerset Salon & Spa, 3426 Miller Rd. 48507  
 

Weekly classes are pre-register online or in person at least 2 days before class starts. Additional fee may 
apply when registering on the 1st day of a series.  
 
! Allergen notice: exposure to dog, birds, and scented candles at the home studio.  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/January-2020

