*Participation in all sports and physical education activities involves certain inherent risks. Brenda's Belly Dancing, its officers, agents and employees are not responsible for the inherent risks associated with participation in physical education/dance classes. By participating, you agree that you are aware of and are personally responsible for those risks. No refunds for missed classes.

B = Brenda's Belly Dancing Home Studio, 6300 Miller Rd. 48473 S = Summerset Salon & Spa, 3426 Miller Rd. 48507

Summerset classes are drop-in only. (Pay at the front register & sign in when you arrive at the fitness room)

Regular **weekly classes** are **pre-register online** or in person at least 2 days before class starts. Additional fee may apply when registering on the 1st day of a series.

 August 	August September 2019 October >							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
1	2 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	3 Express & Standard Time 7:00pm (B)	4 FALL 1 Beginner Belly 6:00pm (B) 1st day in series Troupe Practice 5:15- 5:45pm (B)	5 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	6 NO CLASS	7 Renfest Competition		
8 Renfest Competition	9 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	10 Express & Standard Time 7:00pm (B)	11 FALL 1 Beginner Belly 6:00pm (B) Troupe Practice 5:15- 5:45pm (B)	12 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	13 NO CLASS	14		

! Allergen notice: exposure to dog, birds, and scented candles at the home studio.

 August 		Se	ptember 2	2019		October ►	
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
15	16 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	17 Express & Standard Time 7:00pm (B)	18 FALL 1 Beginner Belly 6:00pm (B) Troupe Practice 5:15- 5:45pm (B)	19 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	20 NO CLASS	21	
22	23 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	24 Express & Standard Time 7:00pm (B)	25 FALL 1 Beginner Belly 6:00pm (B) Troupe Practice 5:15- 5:45pm (B)	26 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	27 NO CLASS	28	
29	30 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	B = Brenda's Belly Dancing Home Studio, 6300 Miller R					

 September 		October 2019						
Sun	Mon	Tue 1 Express & Standard Time 7:00pm (B)	Wed 2 FALL 1 Beginner Belly 6:00pm (B) Troupe Practice 5:15- 5:45pm (B)	Thu 3 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	Fri 4 NO CLASS	Sat 5		
6	7 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	8 Express & Standard Time 7:00pm (B)	9 FALL 1 Beginner Belly 6:00pm (B) Troupe Practice 5:15- 5:45pm (B)	10 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	11 NO CLASS	12		
13	14 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	15 Express & Standard Time 7:00pm (B)	16 FALL 2 Beginner Belly 6:00pm (B) 1st day in series Troupe Practice 5:15- 5:45pm (B)	17 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	18 NO CLASS	19		

 September 	September October 2019 November >								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
20	21 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	22 Express & Standard Time 7:00pm (B)	23 FALL 2 Beginner Belly 6:00pm (B) Troupe Practice 5:15- 5:45pm (B)	24 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	25 NO CLASS	26			
27	28 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	29 Express & Standard Time 7:00pm (B)	30 FALL 2 Beginner Belly 6:00pm (B) Troupe Practice 5:15- 5:45pm (B)	31 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	B = Brenda's Belly Dancing Home Studio 6300 Miller Rd. 48473 S = Summerset Salon Spa, 3426 Miller Rd. 48507				

More Calendars: 2019, Word Calendar, PDF Calendar

 October 		No	ovember 2	2019		December ►
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1 NO CLASS	2
3	4 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	5 Express & Standard Time 7:00pm (B)	6 FALL 2 Beginner Belly 6:00pm (B) Troupe Practice 5:15- 5:45pm (B)	7 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	8 NO CLASS	9
10	11 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	12 Express & Standard Time 7:00pm (B)	13 FALL 2 Beginner Belly 6:00pm (B) Troupe Practice 5:15- 5:45pm (B)	14 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	15 NO CLASS	16
17	18 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	19 Express & Standard Time 7:00pm (B)	20 FALL 2 Beginner Belly 6:00pm (B) Troupe Practice 5:15- 5:45pm (B)	21 NO CLASS	22 NO CLASS	23

 Oct 	▲ October November 2019 December								
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
24		25 NO CLASS	26 NO CLASS	27 NO CLASS	28 NO CLASS	29 NO CLASS	30		

 November 	▲ November December 2019 January							
Sun 1	Mon 2 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	Tue 3 Express & Standard Time 7:00pm (B)	Wed 4 Fall 2 Class (Make Up Day)	Thu 5 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	Fri 6 NO CLASS	Sat 7 Candlelight Belly Dance 7:00pm (B)		
8	9 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	10 Express & Standard Time 7:00pm (B)	11 Group Practice	12 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	13 NO CLASS	14 (Tentative day for annual hafla)		
15	16 Express & Standard Times 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm (B)	17 Express & Standard Time 7:00pm (B)	18 NO CLASS	19 NO CLASS	20 NO CLASS	21		
22	23 NO CLASS	24 NO CLASS	25 NO CLASS	26 NO CLASS	27 NO CLASS	28		

November December 2019 January										
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed Thu Fri Sat							
29										

Participation in all sports and physical education activities involves certain inherent risks. Brenda's Belly Dancing, its officers, agents and employees are not responsible for the inherent risks associated with participation in physical education/dance classes. By participating, you agree that you are aware of and are personally responsible for those risks. No refunds for missed classes.

B = Brenda's Belly Dancing Home Studio, 6300 Miller Rd. 48473 S = Summerset Salon & Spa, 3426 Miller Rd. 48507

Weekly classes are **pre-register online** or in person at least 2 days before class starts. Additional fee may apply when registering on the 1st day of a series.

! Allergen notice: exposure to dog, birds, and scented candles at the home studio.